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Final Results
Kullaknallen 2023

2023-02-11



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:47

Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

R 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 17 Henrik Elofsson 17 15 0 R | 1 Volvo PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

R 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 39 Ronnie Andersen 39 28 0 R | 2 MVTS B

2 25 Annette Winther 25 20 0 R | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

3 23 Ulrik Grodt 23 18 0 R | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

4 21 Fredrik Holmström 21 18 0 R | 2 THPSK -

5 20 Jonas Olsson 20 18 0 R | 2 Landskrona Pk -

6 19 Eva Berndtson 19 15 0 R | 2 Kristianstads Pistolklubb -

7 18 Richard Rosvall 18 14 0 R | 2 Kullens PK -

8 16 Kent Öberg 16 15 0 R | 2 Varberg pk -

9 16 Kenneth Knutsson 16 13 0 R | 2 THPSK -

10 11 Johan Ljunggren 11 10 0 R | 2 Lilla Bedinge SKG -

11 1 Kristoffer Snygg 1 1 0 R | 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

R 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 44 Henrik Käck 44 32 0 R | 3 Varbergs PK S

2 43 Jesper Larsen 43 31 0 R | 3 Ølsted Skytteforening S

3 42 Krister Hellström 42 30 0 R | 3 Lunds PK S

4 42 Peter Persson 42 30 0 R | 3 Eslövs skyttegilles pistolklubb S

5 41 Ivan Slabiak 41 31 0 R | 3 BEPSK S

6 41 Annette Persson 41 30 0 R | 3 Billesholm-Ekeby Psk S

7 41 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 41 29 0 R | 3 SKL S

8 38 Hans Bengtsson 38 30 0 R | 3 Halmstads Sportskytteklubb B

9 38 Josef Gustin 38 28 0 R | 3 Billesholm Ekeby Psk B

10 38 Magnus Herner 38 24 0 R | 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG B

11 37 HÅKAN PAGELS 37 29 0 R | 3 ESPK B

12 37 Gert Nielsen 37 29 0 R | 3 Lunds PK B

13 37 Peter Erlandsson 37 29 0 R | 3 Varbergs Pistolklubb B

14 37 Klara Albertsson 37 28 0 R | 3 FOK Borås B

15 37 Henrik Gårblad 37 27 0 R | 3 Varbergs PK B

16 37 Peter Larsson 37 27 0 R | 3 Volvo PK B

17 36 Fredrik Jonasson 36 25 0 R | 3 Varbergs PK B

18 35 Daniel Härensten 35 26 0 R | 3 Volvo PK -

19 34 Per Hansson 34 28 0 R | 3 FOK Borås -

20 34 Daniel Johansson 34 27 0 R | 3 Volvo pk -

21 33 Anders Johansson 33 30 0 R | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

22 33 Lars Hallberg 33 28 0 R | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

23 33 Alessandro Montanari 33 23 0 R | 3 BEPSK -

24 32 Jörgen Andersson 32 25 0 R | 3 Lunds PK -

25 31 Nofil Mulkana 31 27 0 R | 3 MVST -

26 31 Andreas Persson 31 24 0 R | 3 Ängelholms PSK -

27 31 Andreas Pettersson 31 24 0 R | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

28 30 Thomas Sevelsted 30 20 0 R | 3 SKL -

29 29 Johan Larsson 29 24 0 R | 3 ESPK -

30 29 Anders Johansson 29 21 0 R | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

31 23 Bengt Åkesson 23 19 0 R | 3 Svalövs Pk -

32 23 Per NotKnown 23 18 0 R | 3 Kullens PK -

33 22 Theis Nielsen 22 18 0 R | 3 SKL -

34 22 Anders Zander 22 17 0 R | 3 BEPSK -

35 21 Tomme Tott 21 16 0 R | 3 Billesholm Ekeby psk -

36 20 Ianric Ivarsson 20 17 0 R | 3 Ängelholms Pistolskytteklubb -

37 18 Håkan Persson 18 14 0 R | 3 Billesholm-Ekeby PSk -

38 17 Henrik Bech 17 14 0 R | 3 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -
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# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

39 15 Rasmus Frank Grøndal 15 15 0 R | 3 SKL -

40 0 Rikard Johansson 0 0 0 R | 3 Vinslöv Pk -

41 0 Jonathan Willumsen 0 0 0 R | 3 Svalövs PK -

42 0 Mikael Johansson 0 0 0 R | 3 Volvo PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

R VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 37 Gabor Buzsaky 37 28 0 R | VY SPSK B

2 31 Sven-Erik Nilsson 31 24 0 R | VY Kullens Pk -

3 19 Tobias Bernström 19 15 0 R | VY -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

R VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 26 Rune Thomasson 26 20 0 R | VÄ Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb -

2 0 Herbert Juhasz 0 0 0 R | VÄ Kävlinge PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

A 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 33 Torbjörn Andersson 33 25 0 A | 1 LaholmsPSK -

2 26 Henrik Elofsson 26 20 0 A | 1 Volvo PK -

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:47

Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

A 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 37 Ronnie Andersen 37 28 0 A | 2 MVTS B

2 37 Niklas Widmark 37 26 0 A | 2 Lunds PK B

3 29 David Blohm 29 21 0 A | 2 Kävlinge Pistolklubb -

4 27 Kent Öberg 27 21 0 A | 2 Varberg pk -

5 26 Ulrik Grodt 26 20 0 A | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

6 23 Kenneth Knutsson 23 21 0 A | 2 THPSK -

7 23 Annette Winther 23 20 0 A | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

8 23 Richard Rosvall 23 19 0 A | 2 Kullens PK -

9 23 Niclas Franzén 23 18 0 A | 2 Kullens PK -

10 19 Johan Ljunggren 19 17 0 A | 2 Lilla Bedinge SKG -

11 18 Roberth Friberg 18 15 0 A | 2 Kullens Pk -

12 17 Simon Axelsson 17 15 0 A | 2 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

13 16 Henrik Lindblad 16 12 0 A | 2 Kävlinge Pistolklubb -

14 13 Fredrik Holmström 13 12 0 A | 2 Thpsk -

15 0 Kristoffer Snygg 0 0 0 A | 2 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

16 0 Hans Larsen 0 0 0 A | 2 MVST -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

A 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 45 Ivan Slabiak 45 32 0 A | 3 BEPSK S

2 44 Krister Hellström 44 33 0 A | 3 Lunds PK S

3 41 Håkan Persson 41 31 0 A | 3 Billesholm-Ekeby PSk S

4 41 HÅKAN PAGELS 41 30 0 A | 3 ESPK S

5 39 Joe Furborg 39 30 0 A | 3 FOK Borås S

6 39 Peter Persson 39 30 0 A | 3 Eslövs skyttegilles pistolklubb S

7 39 Henrik Gårblad 39 28 0 A | 3 Varbergs PK S

8 38 Anders Zander 38 31 0 A | 3 BEPSK B

9 38 Hans Bengtsson 38 30 0 A | 3 Halmstads Sportskytteklubb B

10 38 Krister Persson 38 29 0 A | 3 FOK Borås B

11 38 Annette Persson 38 29 0 A | 3 Billesholm-Ekeby Psk B

12 38 Andreas Pettersson 38 28 0 A | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock B

13 38 Jesper Larsen 38 28 0 A | 3 Ølsted Skytteforening B

14 37 Jörgen Andersson 37 29 0 A | 3 Lunds PK B

15 37 Josef Gustin 37 28 0 A | 3 Billesholm Ekeby Psk B

16 37 Gert Nielsen 37 26 0 A | 3 Lunds PK B

17 36 Fredrik Jonasson 36 29 0 A | 3 Varbergs PK B

18 36 Nofil Mulkana 36 28 0 A | 3 MVST B

19 36 Peter Larsson 36 26 0 A | 3 Volvo PK B

20 35 Daniel Perminger 35 29 0 A | 3 Pskf M. Stenbock -

21 35 Henrik Käck 35 26 0 A | 3 Varbergs PK -

22 34 Tomme Tott 34 28 0 A | 3 Billesholm Ekeby psk -

23 33 Bengt Åkesson 33 25 0 A | 3 Svalövs Pk -

24 33 Andreas Persson 33 24 0 A | 3 Ängelholms PSK -

25 33 Ianric Ivarsson 33 23 0 A | 3 Ängelholms Pistolskytteklubb -

26 32 Anders Johansson 32 24 0 A | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

27 32 Magnus Herner 32 22 0 A | 3 Lilla Bedinge SKG -

28 31 Thomas Sevelsted 31 27 0 A | 3 SKL -

29 31 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen 31 26 0 A | 3 SKL -

30 31 Theis Nielsen 31 25 0 A | 3 SKL -

31 30 Peter Erlandsson 30 23 0 A | 3 Varbergs Pistolklubb -

32 29 Alessandro Montanari 29 23 0 A | 3 BEPSK -

33 28 Daniel Johansson 28 22 0 A | 3 Volvo pk -

34 23 Daniel Härensten 23 17 0 A | 3 Volvo PK -

35 20 Mats Axelsson 20 18 0 A | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

36 19 Johan Larsson 19 16 0 A | 3 ESPK -

37 18 Lars Hallberg 18 14 0 A | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

38 18 Rasmus Frank Grøndal 18 13 0 A | 3 SKL -
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# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

39 17 Henrik Bech 17 15 0 A | 3 Skyttelauget Kongens Lyngby -

40 11 Mona Pedersen 11 11 0 A | 3 SKL -

41 0 Rikard Johansson 0 0 0 A | 3 Vinslöv Pk -

42 0 Jonathan Willumsen 0 0 0 A | 3 Svalövs PK -

43 0 Mikael Johansson 0 0 0 A | 3 Volvo PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

A VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 38 Gabor Buzsaky 38 30 0 A | VY SPSK B

2 37 Sven-Erik Nilsson 37 28 0 A | VY Kullens Pk B

3 36 Nils Staerk 36 24 0 A | VY Kullens Pk B

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

A VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 29 Mats Andersson 29 25 0 A | VÄ Torna Hällestad Psk -

2 24 Rune Thomasson 24 20 0 A | VÄ Eslövs Skyttegilles Pistolklubb -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

B 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 38 Ronnie Andersen 38 27 0 B | 2 MVTS B

2 32 Annette Winther 32 25 0 B | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

3 31 Ulrik Grodt 31 24 0 B | 2 Ølsted Skytteforening -

4 31 Richard Rosvall 31 21 0 B | 2 Kullens PK -

5 29 David Blohm 29 23 0 B | 2 Kävlinge Pistolklubb -

6 24 Henrik Lindblad 24 19 0 B | 2 Kävlinge Pistolklubb -

7 23 Simon Axelsson 23 21 0 B | 2 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

8 17 Eva Berndtson 17 13 0 B | 2 Kristianstads Pistolklubb -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

B 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 45 Jesper Larsen 45 34 0 B | 3 Ølsted Skytteforening S

2 44 Joe Furborg 44 33 0 B | 3 FOK Borås S

3 44 Krister Hellström 44 32 0 B | 3 Lunds PK S

4 41 Ivan Slabiak 41 30 0 B | 3 BEPSK B

5 39 Henrik Käck 39 31 0 B | 3 Varbergs PK B

6 39 Fredrik Jonasson 39 30 0 B | 3 Varbergs PK B

7 39 Klara Albertsson 39 30 0 B | 3 FOK Borås B

8 37 Krister Persson 37 30 0 B | 3 FOK Borås B

9 37 Gert Nielsen 37 29 0 B | 3 Lunds PK B

10 34 Per Hansson 34 27 0 B | 3 FOK Borås -

11 34 Henrik Gårblad 34 26 0 B | 3 Varbergs PK -

12 33 Nofil Mulkana 33 28 0 B | 3 MVST -

13 31 Andreas Pettersson 31 26 0 B | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

14 31 Berit Andersen 31 26 0 B | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

15 30 Alessandro Montanari 30 24 0 B | 3 BEPSK -

16 30 Lars Hallberg 30 21 0 B | 3 PSKF Magnus Stenbock -

17 27 Mats Axelsson 27 22 0 B | 3 Pskf Magnus Stenbock -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

B VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 36 Nils Staerk 36 26 0 B | VY Kullens Pk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Kullaknallen 2023 - Results

B VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 36 Bengt Pettersson 36 29 0 B | VÄ Kullens PK -

Disqualified (DQ)


